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Class CLASSICOS Race R6 Start 26/07/2024 13:18:00 Distance NM ' Scoring -CF?J-Is-t;)m Updated
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PEPA XIX
KAMEHAMEHA
VENDETTA
MORGAZEK
ASTERISCUS
ANGATU
BRAZUCA
AQUARIUS

A VALENTE
NEPTUNUS
JAO SERENO
BLUE RAY
BAFORADA 3
ATREVIDA
INCAI

ol

512 SEMANA DE VELA DE ILHABELA

SIVI5ST

Daycoval

YCI

20/07/2024 - 27/07/2024
Race Results

Manfred Kaufmann Jr
Alberto Henrique Kunath
André Liedke Gick
Michele D' Ippolito

Luiz Rosenfeld

André Torrente Ravaroto
José Rubens Bueno
Jean Roger Peter
Adriana Ferreira Merino
José Paulo Palo Prado
Fabiana de Souza Leite
Dilmar Cassita Gongalves
Sylvestre Pereira
Alexandre Ferrari

Ruy Pereira Leme
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+0 14:13:29
+0 14:12:27
+0 14:12:41
+0 14:12:25
+0 14:18:04
+0 14:23:30
+0 14:25:24
+0 14:16:02
+0 14:29:27
+0 14:24:45
+0 14:29:41
+0 14:30:15
+0 14:42:44
DNC
DNC

00:55:29
00:54:27
00:54:41
00:54:25
01:00:04
01:05:30
01:07:24
00:58:02
01:11:27
01:06:45
01:11:41
01:12:15
01:24:44

00:00:00
00:02:25
00:02:55
00:04:54
00:07:35
00:07:54
00:07:55
00:08:06
00:09:37
00:10:37
00:11:26
00:14:04
00:21:38

15,00
14,00
13,00
12,00
11,00
10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
0,00
0,00

ILHABELA

Capital da Vela

26/07/2024 14:50:59
(Provisional)

—

5,00
1 5,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
0,00
0,00

w NN

—-

A b 001 A DA W WN



